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Date Start End Event Name Location Description
Wed 01/06/2016 4:45 pm 6:15 pm Mod Wrestling v CopperBeech/Byram

Hills
JJMS Wrestling Room

Fri 01/08/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Mod Wrestling @ FoxLane Fox Lane Ms
Mon 01/11/2016 4:15 pm 5:45 pm Mod Wrestling @ PutValley Putnam Valley Middle School
Wed 01/13/2016 4:15 pm 5:45 pm Mod Wrestling v Ossining/Brewster JJMS Wrestling Room
Wed 01/20/2016 4:15 pm 5:45 pm Mod Wrestling @ Greeley Horace Greeley Hs
Fri 01/22/2016 4:15 pm 5:45 pm Mod Wrestling @ Greeley (7-Bridges) Seven Bridges Middle School
Mon 01/25/2016 4:15 pm 5:45 pm Mod Wrestling @ Carmel George Fischer Middle School
Wed 01/27/2016 4:15 pm 5:45 pm Mod Wrestling v Greeley (Bell MS) JJMS Wrestling Room
Thu 01/28/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Mod Wrestling @ Scarsdale Scarsdale Middle School
Sun 01/31/2016 8:30 am 3:00 pm Mod Wrestling Tournament JJHS Main Gym
Tue 02/02/2016 4:15 pm 5:45 pm Mod Wrestling @ Somers Somers Ms


